
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 322024  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medal

WASHINTON, PA
1575  -  109National Champions RED WHITE AND BLUE JUNIORS

JENKINS, HUNTER

OGOREUC, JACK

WISEMAN, JACOB

DUNN, RILEY

390  -  25

395  -  31

395  -  27

395  -  26

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place PALMYRA GOLD 1542  -  65
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place JEROME JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM 1521  -  63

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place CIPS 1522  -  71
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place GIRL POWER 1505
4 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place BABY BELUGAS 1498  -  68

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place SUTTER GOLDEN GIRLS 1555  -  95

 Team Rankings by Category 32 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 10 - Entries

1. 1575  -  109RED WHITE AND BLUE JUNIORS

2. 1542  -  65PALMYRA GOLD

3. 1521  -  63JEROME JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

4. 1492  -  46ONTELAUNEE

5. 1485SPOKANE JRC GOLD

6. 1437HUDSOON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

7. 1411  -  24FGV COUGARS 2

8. 1286  -  17CC BALD EAGLES

9. 1271DSC JUNIORS

10. 1139  -  7SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 16 - Entries

1. 1522  -  71CIPS

2. 1505GIRL POWER

3. 1498  -  68BABY BELUGAS

4. 1479  -  53MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS

5. 1452FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS

6. 1446BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P JUNIORS

7. 1393SPOKANE JRC SILVER

8. 1379BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS SILVER

9. 1377  -  22NILES EAGLES

10. 1363BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS GOLD

11. 1321HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER

12. 1312  -  19FGV COUGARS 1

13. 1280  -  15KOOTENAI VALLEY JR RIFLE CLUB

14. 1272GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

15. 1081CHIPPEWA COUNTY SHOOTING ASSN

16. 934  -  6CC GOLDEN EAGLES

  JROTC 6 - Entries

1. 1555  -  95SUTTER GOLDEN GIRLS

2. 1459  -  51DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS

3. 1453WALLA WALLA JROTC

4. 1423  -  35QUINCY BLUE DEVILS

5. 1392  -  30SUTTER UNION BLUE

6. 1085  -  26CACTUS HS AFJROTC PRECISION

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Teams 32 - Total Entries

1. 1575  -  109RED WHITE AND BLUE JUNIORS

2. 1555  -  95SUTTER GOLDEN GIRLS

3. 1542  -  65PALMYRA GOLD

4. 1522  -  71CIPS

5. 1521  -  63JEROME JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

6. 1505GIRL POWER

7. 1498  -  68BABY BELUGAS

8. 1492  -  46ONTELAUNEE

9. 1485SPOKANE JRC GOLD

10. 1479  -  53MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS

11. 1459  -  51DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS

12. 1453WALLA WALLA JROTC

13. 1452FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS

14. 1446BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P JUNIORS

15. 1437HUDSOON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

16. 1423  -  35QUINCY BLUE DEVILS

17. 1411  -  24FGV COUGARS 2

18. 1393SPOKANE JRC SILVER

19. 1392  -  30SUTTER UNION BLUE

20. 1379BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS SILVER

21. 1377  -  22NILES EAGLES

22. 1363BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS GOLD

23. 1321HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER

24. 1312  -  19FGV COUGARS 1

25. 1286  -  17CC BALD EAGLES

26. 1280  -  15KOOTENAI VALLEY JR RIFLE CLUB

27. 1272GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

28. 1271DSC JUNIORS

29. 1139  -  7SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

30. 1085  -  26CACTUS HS AFJROTC PRECISION

31. 1081CHIPPEWA COUNTY SHOOTING ASSN

32. 934  -  6CC GOLDEN EAGLES
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